8 SHOPPERS
s FRE
Sl BUS
[y TIMETABL

B S —

\\:J f\' A

i e ™

BURGH HEATH




W\

\ A

BROUTEA2 WOODHATCH—ASDA

SERVICE TO OPERATE EVERY

WEDNESDAY

Wed
WOODHATCH The Angel 09.15
South Park, Holmesdale 09.20
Reigate Bell Street P.O. 09.30
Lower Kingswood The Fox 09.38
Walton on the Hill Green 09.50
Tadworth Station 09.55
ARRIVES ASDA 10.05
Departs Asda for
Return Journey 11.20
STOPSONREQUESTATALL
BUSSTOPSENROUTE

==

BURGH HEATH
\q

TADWORTH KINGSWOOD

WALTON
ON THE RILL

LOWER |
KINGSWOOD

M25

REIGATE

ROUTE A2
START

WOODHATCH

BROUTE A3 NORTH CHEAM—ASDA

SERVICE TO OPERATE
EVERYTUESDAY

Tues
NORTH CHEAM Queen Vic 10.30
Cheam Village Broadway 10.35
Sutton Throwley Way 10.40
Belmont Downs Road 10.50
Banstead Woolpack 10.55
ARRIVESASDA 11.05
Departs Asdafor
ReturnJourney . 12.25
STOPSONREQUESTATALL
BUSSTOPSENROUTE

ROUTE A3
START

(\ \surTon

BELMONT

82188

BANSTEAD
DOWN

BANSTEAD -

j BURGH HEATH




BROUTE A2 WOODHATCH—ASDA

SERVICE TO OPERATE EVERY
WEDNESDAY ’ @Eﬁ!
BURGH HEATH
Wed
WOODHATCH The Angel 09.15 v,
South P ark, Holmesdale 09.20 TADWORTH KINGSWOOD
Reigate Bell Street P.O. 09.30
i Lower Kingswood The Fox 09.38
g Walton on the Hill Green 09.50 WALTON
Tadworth Station 09.55 ONTHE bILL LOWER
ARRIVES ASDA 10.05 KINGSWOOD
M25
é Departs Asda for _
= Return Journey 11.20
’ STOPSONREQUESTATALL
BUSSTOPSENROUTE
e REIGATE
ROUTE A2
o START
WOODHATCH

BROUTE A3 NORTH CHEAM—ASDA

SERVICE TO OPERATE
EVERY TUESDAY
Tues [ NORTH
NORTH CHEAM Queen Vic 10.30 R%I#"E#\s CHEAM
Cheam Village Broadway 10.35 | SUTEON
Sutton Throwley Way 10.40
Belmont Downs Road 10.50
Banstead Woolpack 10.55
ARRIVESASDA 11.05
Departs Asdafor %
Return Journey ) 12.25 >}
STOPS ONREQUESTATALL
BUSSTOPSENROUTE
!E BANSTEAD -
. %
ﬁ BURGH HEATH




BROUTE A4 ROSEHILL—ASDA

SERVICE TO OPERATE EVERY
WEDNESDAY AND THURSDAY

Wed Thurs
ROSEHILL Wrythe Lane 13.30 10.55
Sutton Throwley Way 13.40 11.056
Belmont Downs Road 13.50 11.15
Nork Way 14.00 11.25
ARRIVES ASDA 14.10 11.35
Departs Asda for
Return Journey 15.30 12.50
STOPSONREQUESTATALL
BUSSTOPSENROUTE

ROUTE A4
START

ROSEHILL

SUTTON

B2218

NORK

EPSOM BANSTEAD

DOWNS

GREAT

H
BURG BURGH HEATH

EROUTE A5 WESTEWELL—ASDA

ROUTE A5
START

SERVICE TO OPERATE
EVERY WEDNESDAY
Wed

WESTEWELL Shops 10.40
Ruxley Lane, Cox Lane 10.45
Kingston Road 10.50
Ewell Green Man 11.00
Drift Bridge 11.10
ARRIVESASDA 11.15
Departs Asda for
Return Journey 12.35
STOPSONREQUESTATALL

BUSSTOPSENROUTE

EPSOM




Here's what we offer...

I : : '.
FREE FREE BUS SERVICE i
FREE PARKING
FOR630CARS TOuErS
£ (oM <Q”‘
CASH DISPENSERS SERVICESFOR
MOSTMAJORBANKS ~ THEDISABLED ANDMAGASINES

()
BN omm [

ACCESS, VISAAND BARCLAYS CONNECT WELCOME IN
EVERY DEPARTMENT AT ALL STORES

e

BABY CHANGING
FACILITIES

Here's when we are open... .

Monday 9.00am—6.00pm
Tuesday 9.00am—6.00pm
Wednesday 9.00am—6.00pm
Thursday 9.00am—8.00pm
Friday 9.00am—8.00pm
Saturday 9.00am—7.00pm
4
\\ r \ A\
sl ™ i e ek

Reigate Road, Burgh Heath



